
JÄRVAMAA TV 10-OLÜMPIASTARTI
   III-ETAPP (KOERUS, 15.05.2001)

TN-Pallivise

1 GRIT ŠADEIKO 29.07.1989 TMG 44.65
2 PIRET VESKIMÄE 28.03.1989 PG 40.05
3 LIISA LIMBERG 9.04.1989 TMG 36.26
4 PILVI RAUDSEPP 29.11.1989 KK 32.39
5 ANNE-MAI NÄKK 4.08.1990 KK 32.03
6 MADLI ADUSOO 15.01.1990 KK 29.40
7 EVA PEREJAINEN 12.02.1991 KK 28.22
8 NANCY KÜNNAPUU 5.10.1990 TG 27.91
9 DEIVI TEPPAN 16.06.1991 KK 27.04

10 GETTER KALLASMAA 3.08.1990 KK 26.97
11 ELE METSALU 1.03.1989 TMG 26.91
12 JANE KULLASEPP 10.01.1989 KK 26.31
13 ANNALIISA ORRO 28.11.1989 TMG 26.24
14 RAGNE VAHAR 17.12.1989 KK 26.14
15 KAISA LINNO 30.04.1990 TMG 21.45

TN-600m jooks

1 GRIT ŠADEIKO 29.07.1989 TMG 1.59,1
2 LIISA LIMBERG 9.04.1989 TMG 2.04,4
3 PILLE KÜLLI 3.07.1989 TG 2.05,4
4 PILVI RAUDSEPP 29.11.1989 KK 2.07,2
5 KÜLLI KORI 9.12.1989 TG 2.08,7
6 KAISA LINNO 30.04.1990 TMG 2.09,0
7 KRISLY VIIDIKAS 14.09.1990 TG 2.13,3
8 BRITTA JÄÄRATS 10.06.1990 TG 2.16,2
9 NANCY KÜNNAPUU 10.05.1990 TG 2.18,2

10 EVA PEREJAINEN 12.02.1991 KK 2.21,2
11 ANNALIISA ORRO 28.11.1989 TMG 2.26,7

TV- pallivise

1 VIKTORIA LEKS 28.08.1987 PÜG 53.91
2 ANN HIIEMAA 11.12.1987 PÜG 50.75
3 HELIS TÕNISE 10.04.1987 PÜG 50.63
4 HELENA TAMMIK 18.04.1988 KK 43.30
5 EVA LINDERMANN 10.02.1988 KK 39.56
6 MAILI KESA 8.08.1988 KK 38.19
7 KIRSIKA KOOL 28.05.1988 KK 35.57
8 KARIN RAAMAT 9.07.1987 TMG 35.09
9 RAILI RAJAPUU 18.02.1988 KK 31.36

TV-kettaheide (0,75kg)

1 HELIS TÕNISE 10.04.1987 PÜG 28.21
2 VIKTORIA LEKS 28.08.1987 PÜG 27.20
3 ANN HIIEMAA 11.12.1987 PÜG 23.66
4 KRISTI KÕLL 8.01.1987 PG 20.02
5 HELENA TAMMIK 18.04.1988 KK 18.05
6 KIRSIKA KOOL 28.05.1988 KK 17.63



7 MAIKEN ADUSOO 3.09.1987 KK 17.45
8 KARIN RAAMAT 9.07.1987 TMG 15.26

TV-600 m jooks

1 KIRSIKA KOOL 28.05.1988 KK 1.53,6
2 KRISTI KÕLL 8.01.1987 PG 1.55,3
3 KADI LINNO 28.05.1987 TMG 2.01,2
4 MAIKEN ADUSOO 3.09.1987 KK 2.06,7
5 KATRE TATRIK 14.05.1988 KK 2.07,6
6 KEITI ANNISTE 21.01.1988 TMG 2.17,7
7 KATRI AHVELT 31.08.1988 TMG 2.19,6

PN-pallivise

1 TANIEL TEGELMANN 22.07.1989 TMG 48.45
2 ANDRES GORBÕLJOV 29.07.1990 KK 46.87
3 ALO JÜRGEN 6.01.1989 KK 46.79
4 MARGUS KÜNNAPUU 30.07.1989 KK 45.82
5 TAAVI KAIV 19.08.1989 RETLA 44.26
6 MARTIN SEETUR 25.10.1989 TG 44.19
7 JOOSEP VILIMAA 22.07.1989 TMG 42.67
8 HANNES MURU 8.08.1989 TMG 42.07
9 GUNNAR TAMME 18.02.1989 KK 40.48

10 MEHIS MURU 1.08.1989 TMG 40.05
11 ALOR JÜRGEN 13.05.1990 KK 39.26
12 BERT TIPPI 27.07.1990 KK 36.73
13 MAARIO PIHLAK 14.09.1989 KK 36.30
14 KARL KÜNNAPUU 28.08.1990 KK 32.55
15 JÜRJO JÜRGEN 25.05.1991 KK 29.97
16 HARDO REINART 2.04.1991 KK 28.54
17 JÜRMO JÜRGEN 26.09.1992 KK 27.16
18 ROLAND MURAKAS 12.04.1992 KK 25.96

PN-kettaheide (0,75kg)

1 ALO JÜRGEN 6.01.1989 KK 25.59
2 TAAVI KAIV 19.08.1989 RETLA 20.71
3 TANIEL TEGELMANN 22.07.1989 TMG 19.25
4 BERT TIPPI 27.07.1990 KK 18.62
5 MARGUS KÜNNAPUU 30.07.1989 KK 17.65
6 MEHIS MURU 1.08.1989 TMG 17.13
7 ERIK-EINAR HEIL 16.06.1990 KK 15.46
8 JANAR LIIDRES 8.03.1990 KK 14.23
9 ALOR JÜRGEN 13.05.1990 KK 14.20

PN-1000m jooks

1 MEHIS MURU 1.08.1989 TMG 3.30,4
2 TANIEL TEGELMANN 22.07.1989 TMG 3.31,2
3 GUNNAR TAMME 18.02.1989 KK 3.39,5
4 ALOR JÜRGEN 13.05.1990 KK 3.44,9
5 JOOSEP VILIMAA 22.07.1989 TMG 3.46,3
6 HARDO REINART 2.04.1991 KK 3.49,7
7 URMO UTAR 2.12.1989 TG 3.53,5
8 HANNES MURU 8.08.1989 TMG 3.56,9



9 SERGEI ALEKNAVITŠJUS 25.08.1989 KK 4.00,0
10 JANAR LIIDRES 8.03.1990 KK 4.00,6
11 ARDY UTAR 3.11.1990 TG 4.06,8
12 JÜRMO JÜRGEN 26.09.1992 KK 4.11,4
13 GREN KALLASMAA 8.11.1992 KK 4.31,6
14 JUSS SALUMÄE 21.06.1991 KK 4.36,5

PV-pallivise

1 KEIO USAI 16.09.1987 KK 54.49
2 ANDRE MÄGI 14.01.1988 KK 53.85
3 RAINER KARMANN 22.03.1987 TMG 50.06
4 TAIVO TAMME 18.03.1988 KK 49.63
5 TÕNN TALVIK 13.10.1988 KK 48.04
6 MADIS LAIV 4.01.1987 TMG 47.24
7 VEIKKO VALANG 28.07.1988 TG 40.67
8 PRIIT NIGOLS 1.12.1988 TMG 39.22
9 MIKK TALVIK 1.07.1987 KK 32.16

PV-kettaheide (1 kg)

1 RAINER KARMANN 22.03.1987 TMG 25.91
2 ANDRE MÄGI 14.01.1988 KK 24.73
3 KEIO USAI 16.09.1987 KK 20.49
4 TÕNN TALVIK 13.10.1988 KK 18.90
5 PRIIT NIGOLS 1.12.1988 TMG 18.44
6 MIKK TALVIK 1.07.1987 KK 17.67
7 VEIKKO VALANG 28.07.1988 TG 14.75

vv. LAURI BOBROVSKI 5.04.1986 KK 40.89 (1,5 kg)

PV--1000m jooks 

1 MADIS LAIV 4.01.1987 TMG 3.06,4
2 TÕNN TALVIK 13.10.1988 KK 3.39,3
3 PRIIT NIGOLS 1.12.1988 TMG 3.46,4
4 VEIKKO VALANG 28.07.1988 TG 3.54,9

vv. KRISTJAN ÖÖPIK          86 TMG 3.06,0


